Printed on 100% recycled paper
TTLI-250 Ljus mätare
A cost effective solution for light measurement
using radiation sensors
Sensor Calibration
Calibration multipliers for TTLI
sensors can be entered by
simply pressing the CAL key,

Weight: 0.26 kg (0.57 lbs.).
Warranty: 1 year parts and labour
Ordering Information
TTLI-250 Light Meter
Battery included. Order sensors
separately.
Options
250-01: Carrying case
Sensors
TTLI-190SA     Quantum sensor
TTLI-200SA     Pyranometer sensor
TTLI-210SA     Photometric sensor
TTLI-191SA     Line Quantum sensor
2003S Mounting and levelling Fixture
2222SB Extension Cable (50ft)
2222SB-100 Extension Cable (100ft)
Underwater sensors
TTLI-192SA      Underwater Quantum
sensor
TTLI-193SA      Spherical Quantum sensor
2222UWB Underwater Cable.
Standard lengths range from 3 to 100
meters. Custom lengths are available.
2009S Lowering frame
Tel. 0046 - 431222 90
Fax 0046 - 431222 70
E-mail: info@tradgardsteknik.se
Internet: www.ttshop.se